XIMEN MINING CORP

XIMEN MINING CORP

ISIN: CA98420B3092

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/22 21:02:39

Price
0.165 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -13.16% (-0.03)

CA98420B3092

XIM

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.14 CAD (10,000)
0.18 CAD (14,000)
0.195 CAD

0.195 CAD

0.165 CAD

0.19 CAD

0.18 CAD

10,000

1,800.00

3

5,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline
E=  Equity Weekly
S8l Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
|

Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA98420B3092&ID_NOTATION=87097530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dd991cd2bcdad10b5a9a4452f9b4b4d834217f005d1f54ab818920ca1d58e8d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=af2fb57724ad41b86&time=1722212166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90551294c433e8e1320669e1effd6834121c461c983cd0063db21ddd4ddfb0fc&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ffc2419449bd75d5&time=1722212166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d042c1de35674b2cca8c040ac13b482f00422279d2a3a034a73b26cd45936e0&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e638018fead692f63&time=1722212166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a43da6a270f84a9e4469ebd9e04eee80f8616af515e3683a4391af0b03e7928&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5338eb8a7a949b6e3&time=1722212166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=171d6fb7f21daf2e5bee792c12c183e7c6e19633818c460335efaf415d00bb23&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=823da328e7a05d681&time=1722212166&tool=RSC

XIMEN MINING CORP

Details

2024/07/22 21:02:39

Price
0.165 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -13.16% (-0.03)

CA98420B3092

XIM

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.14 CAD (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.18 CAD (14,000)
Open 0.195 CAD
High 0.195 CAD
Low 0.165 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.19 CAD
VWAP 0.18 CAD
Volume (pcs) 10,000
Trading volume 1,800.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -34.00% -61.18% -85.00%
Perf (abs.) -0.09 -0.26 -0.94
Beta -0.77 1.05 0.28
Volatility 177.38  175.27  142.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for XIMEN MINING CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.107 EUR
26

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:02 0.165 CAD

Exchange 22

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.083 EUR
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 0.115 EUR
26

Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:01 0.099 EUR

0.300 CAD (2024/01/02
0.100 CAD (2024/06/20
0.450 CAD (2023/07/27
0.100 CAD (2024/06/20

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.178 CAD (12,912
0.119 CAD (14,736
0.148 CAD (27,330

)
)
)
0.232 CAD (21,939)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=87097530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=236305494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102387940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207042773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=454221365

XIMEN MINING CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
25

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:05 0.099 EUR 0.00

15:36 0.1267 USD 0.00

08:12 0.0985 EUR 0.00

08:02 0.0995 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99684522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61422142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61422142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=443026888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206950336

XIMEN MINING CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
XIMEN MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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